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AARank

Isaiah Drake12
Gymnastics Olympica

5.200 4.300 4.1004.4004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.550 8.9009.1007.5507.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.450 12.250 14.20013.500 13.00012.850 78.250
Place: 18T 9 1 4T 7 2 1 

1 

Colt Walker72
AcroTex Gym

5.200 4.900 4.1004.4005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.000 8.2508.7007.1508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.150 14.40013.100 12.35012.900 77.800
Place: 11T 10T 3 2 5T 11T 2 

2 

Taylor Burkhart2
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.800 4.9004.2004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.200 7.8008.3008.5508.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.750 13.55012.500 12.70013.000 77.750
Place: 5* 3 14T 18 3 4T 3 

3 

Fuzzy Benas71
EnRich Gym

5.200 4.100 4.4004.5005.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.400 8.3008.9007.0008.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200
Final: 12.900 12.100 13.80013.400 12.70012.500 77.400
Place: 11T 12 2 15T 11T 4T 4 

4 

J.R. Chou58
Cypress Academy

5.200 4.600 4.1004.0005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.150 7.3007.6508.2008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.200 13.90011.650 11.40012.750 76.450
Place: 3T 2 24T 10* 8 19* 5 

5 

Jordan Williams62
Arizona State

5.200 3.800 4.1004.0005.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.300 7.5008.4007.3008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.150 12.500 14.15012.400 11.60012.100 75.900
Place: 8 5 18T 6 16T 18 6 

6 

Khoi Young52
Sportsplex Gym

5.200 4.300 4.2004.4004.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.700 7.1007.1507.7009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 12.600 14.45011.550 11.30012.000 75.850
Place: 1 4 26 1 19 22 7 

7 

Garrett Braunton56
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.500 4.2004.9004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.600 7.5008.0007.9008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.000 13.95012.900 11.70012.100 75.550
Place: 11T 13 8 7* 16T 17 8 

8 

Raydel Gamboa77
North Valley

4.800 4.500 4.5004.3004.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.450 7.6508.7008.1007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.050 12.400 13.90013.000 12.15012.950 75.450
Place: 29 7T 4* 10* 4 15T 9 

9 

Donovan Hewitt80
Paragon Gym

5.200 4.200 4.1004.5003.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 8.5508.0007.5008.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.700 13.90012.500 12.65012.900 75.350
Place: 15 22 14T 10* 5T 7T 10 

10 
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Adam Wooten55
Harpeth Gym

4.800 4.200 4.4004.6003.4004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 8.2508.3508.0507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.450 13.80012.950 12.65012.200 75.200
Place: 23 18 6T 15T 13 7T 11 

11 

Nicolas Kuebler84
Metropolitan

4.000 3.800 3.7004.2004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.150 9.0008.5507.4509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.150 13.05012.750 12.70010.950 75.150
Place: 3T 10T 10T 22 27 4T 12 

12 

Ian Lasic-Ellis25
MEGA - MA

4.800 4.200 3.9003.6004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.500 7.0509.2507.0508.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.550 13.10012.850 10.95012.700 74.100
Place: 10 16T 9 21 9 25 13 

13 

Logan Myers92
5280 Gymnastics

5.200 4.600 4.2004.2004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 8.0008.3505.7007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.700 13.85012.550 12.20013.200 74.000
Place: 17 30 13 14 1T 14 14 

14 

Rithik Puri94
Lakeshore Academy

4.400 3.900 4.2004.0003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.700 8.1508.5007.8007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.700 13.50012.500 12.35011.600 73.950
Place: 21T 14T 14T 19 24 11T 15 

15 

Jack Freeman89
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.100 4.6004.4003.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.250 8.0007.9006.7008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.100 10.500 13.95012.300 12.60011.350 73.800
Place: 9 24T 20 7* 25 9T 16 

16 

Luke McFarland35
Daggett Gymnastics

4.000 4.000 4.0003.8003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.450 8.2508.0006.6508.650

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.450 13.25011.800 12.25012.150 73.150
Place: 5* 27 23 20 14T 13 17 

17 

Matt Cormier75
MEGA - MA

5.200 3.900 4.1004.1003.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.250 6.4508.5505.8508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 9.450 13.95012.650 10.55012.150 72.400
Place: 2 31 12 7T 14T 28 18 

18 

Joshua Karnes42
Lakettes Gym

4.000 4.200 3.8004.3004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.500 7.5508.7007.0008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.700 12.90013.000 11.35010.700 72.300
Place: 16 14T 4* 24* 28 21 19 

19 

Brandon Nguyen93
Elevate Gym

5.200 3.900 4.2004.3003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 5.700 8.4008.1007.2007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.000 14.35012.400 12.6009.600 72.000
Place: 24 20 18T 3 32 9T 20 

20 
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Zac Tiderman97
OMEGA

4.000 4.000 4.3004.1003.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.050 5.7508.8507.6508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.550 12.90012.950 9.75012.050 71.500
Place: 21T 16T 6T 24* 18 30 21 

21 

Caden Clinton38
Cypress Academy

4.000 4.600 3.8004.3004.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.350 7.3507.8507.8007.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.400 12.45012.150 11.15011.950 71.300
Place: 27 7T 22 26 20 23 22 

22 

Noah Giordano78
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.000 3.8004.4004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.500 8.3508.1005.3006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.300 13.75012.500 12.15012.500 71.100
Place: 30 32 14T 17 11T 15T 23 

23 

Daniel Simmons96
Cypress Academy

5.200 4.500 3.7004.4004.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.550 6.9008.3506.6507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.800 10.650 14.20012.750 10.60011.050 71.050
Place: 26 23 10T 4T 26 26T 24 

24 

Landen Blixt31
Infinity Gym

3.200 4.100 4.1004.3004.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.650 7.3007.9006.5008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.500 11.05012.200 11.40011.750 70.150
Place: 5T 24T 21 29 23 19* 25 

25 

Taylor Christopulos91
USA Gym World

4.800 4.400 3.9004.3004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 6.250 7.0007.3506.4008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.500 13.90011.650 10.60010.650 70.050
Place: 14 24T 24T 10* 29 26T 26 

26 

Tyler Rockwood95
Hocking Valley

4.000 4.200 4.2004.1003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.650 5.9507.3005.8507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 9.750 12.95011.400 10.15011.850 67.950
Place: 25 29 28 23 21 29 27 

27 

Will Hauke79
DeVeau's School

4.400 3.600 3.8003.9003.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.550 6.300 7.3007.6006.8507.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.350 11.65011.500 11.1009.900 65.650
Place: 28 28 27 28 31 24 28 

28 

Laz Barnhill51
Cypress Academy

4.400 4.200 4.1000.0005.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.600 8.7000.0008.3008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 13.300 12.2500.000 12.80011.800 62.550
Place: 20 1 29* 27 22 3 29 

29 

Curran Phillips67
Stanford

0.000 5.000 4.7000.0004.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.200 8.6500.0006.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.100 0.0000.000 13.35013.200 37.650
Place: 31* 19 29* 30* 1T 1 30 

30 
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Arun Chhetri81
Gymnastics Olympica

0.000 3.800 2.7000.0004.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.800 6.5500.0008.4500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.450 0.0000.000 9.25012.600 34.300
Place: 31* 6 29* 30* 10 31 31 

31 

Justin Ah Chow87
Universal Gym

0.000 3.800 0.0000.0004.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 6.250 0.0000.0006.4500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.850 0.0000.000 0.00010.050 20.900
Place: 31* 21 29* 30* 30 32* 32 

32 

Sam Phillips90
Gymnastics Olympica

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.450 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.450
Place: 18T 33 29* 30* 33 32* 33 

33 
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